DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 558-G
Micro solid drill
Solid carbide micro drills for superior
precision, reliability, and longevity
For more information
2 GIGAMINIDRILL222222222222 GIGIGIGIGIGIGIGGGGGG GAGAGAAGAGAGAAGAAGAGAAAAAAMMMMMMMMMMIMIMMIMMMIMIMMMIMMMMMIMIMIMIIIMINNNINININNNNINNIINNINNNINIINININ DDDDDDDRDRDRDRDRDRDRDRDDDDDRDDDRDDRD ILILILLLLLLILLILILILLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
Micro drills boasting exceptional reliability

S0 0.
00
9
-
0 0.
00
6
-
LCF
LH
14
0°
DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0010G10 0.1 3 1.15 1.4 38
DSM0011G10 0.11 3 1.25 1.5 38
DSM0012G10 0.12 3 1.35 1.6 38
DSM0013G10 0.13 3 1.55 1.8 38
DSM0014G10 0.14 3 1.65 1.9 38
DSM0015G10 0.15 3 1.75 2 38
DSM0016G10 0.16 3 1.85 2.1 38
DSM0017G10 0.17 3 1.95 2.2 38
DSM0018G10 0.18 3 2.15 2.4 38
DSM0019G10 0.19 3 2.25 2.5 38
DSM0020G10 0.2 3 2.35 2.6 38
DSM0021G10 0.21 3 2.45 2.7 38
DSM0022G10 0.22 3 2.55 2.8 38
DSM0023G10 0.23 3 2.75 3 38
DSM0024G10 0.24 3 2.85 3.1 38
DSM0025G10 0.25 3 3 3.3 38
DSM0026G10 0.26 3 3.1 3.4 38
DSM0027G10 0.27 3 3.2 3.5 38
DSM0028G10 0.28 3 3.4 3.7 38
DSM0029G10 0.29 3 3.5 3.8 38
DSM0030G10 0.3 3 3.9 4.2 38
DSM0031G15 0.31 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0032G15 0.32 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0033G15 0.33 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0034G15 0.34 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0035G15 0.35 3 5.6 5.9 38
DSM0036G15 0.36 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0037G15 0.37 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0038G15 0.38 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0039G15 0.39 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0040G15 0.4 3 6.5 6.8 38
DSM0041G15 0.41 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0042G15 0.42 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0043G15 0.43 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0044G15 0.44 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0045G15 0.45 3 7.4 7.7 38
DSM0046G15 0.46 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0047G15 0.47 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0048G15 0.48 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0049G15 0.49 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0050G15 0.5 3 8.1 8.7 38
DSM0053G10 0.53 3 6.6 7.2 38
DSM0055G10 0.55 3 6.6 7.2 38
DSM0060G10 0.6 3 7.3 7.9 38
DSM0061G10 0.61 3 7.9 8.5 38
DSM0065G10 0.65 3 7.9 8.5 38
DSM0070G10 0.7 3 8.6 9.2 38
DSM0075G10 0.75 3 9.2 9.8 38
DC DCONMS LCF LH OAL
YH170 YH180
DSM0080G10 0.8 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0088G10 0.88 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0090G10 0.9 3 9.9 10.5 38
DSM0097G10 0.97 3 11 11.6 38
DSM0100G10 1 3 11.5 12.1 38
DSM0108G05 1.08 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0110G05 1.1 3 8 8.6 38
DSM0120G05 1.2 3 8.9 9.5 38
DSM0130G05 1.3 3 9.7 10.3 38
DSM0140G05 1.4 3 10.5 11.1 38
DSM0145G05 1.45 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0149G05 1.49 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0150G05 1.5 3 11.3 11.9 38
DSM0153G05 1.53 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0155G05 1.55 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0160G05 1.6 3 12.1 12.7 45
DSM0165G05 1.65 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0170G05 1.7 3 12.9 13.6 45
DSM0180G05 1.8 3 13.7 14.3 45
DSM0182G05 1.82 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0185G05 1.85 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0190G05 1.9 3 14.5 15.1 45
DSM0195G05 1.95 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0200G05 2 3 15.3 15.9 45
DSM0203G05 2.03 3 16.1 16.7 45
DSM0205G05 2.05 3 16.1 16.7 45
DSM0210G05 2.1 3 16.1 16.7 45
DSM0220G05 2.2 3 16.9 17.5 45
DSM0230G05 2.3 3 17.7 18.3 45
DSM0240G05 2.4 3 18.5 19.1 55
DSM0250G05 2.5 3 19.3 19.9 55
DSM0254G05 2.54 3 20.1 20.7 55
DSM0255G05 2.55 3 20.1 20.7 55
DSM0256G05 2.56 3 20.1 20.7 55
DSM0257G05 2.57 3 20.1 20.7 55
DSM0260G05 2.6 3 20.1 20.7 55
DSM0265G05 2.65 3 20.9 21.5 55
DSM0270G05 2.7 3 20.9 21.5 55
DSM0280G05 2.8 3 21.7 22.3 55
DSM0290G05 2.9 3 22.5 23.1 55
DSM0295G05 2.95 3 23.3 23.9 55
DSM0296G05 2.96 3 23.3 23.9 55
DSM0300G05 3 3 23.3 23.9 55
Micro sol id dr i l l ,  L/D = 5 -  15,  wi thout coolant hole
Coated Coated
Designation Designation

O
N
M
S
0 0.
00
6
-
D
C
0 0.
00
6
-
DC YH170 DCONMS OAL SIG
DSM-CP90 3 3 38.1 90°
DSM-CP140 3 3 38.1 140°
ISO
DSM-CP90 DSM-CP140
- 300 HB 30 - 80 0.01 - 0.06 0.03 - 0.08
- 200 HB 15 - 40 0.01 - 0.03 0.02 - 0.06